Kardotoaon NMAnpwuwyv avd ApBpo AatTavwyv

Mepiodog : ATO: 2016/001
Méxpi: 2016/013

TuApa : Amo: 2203 - YNHPEZIEZ WYXIKHZ YTEIAZ
Méxpr: 2203 - YNHPEZIEZ WYXIKHZ YTEIAZ

0303200052 THAE®QONIKA TEAH & THAETPA®HMAT

APXH THAENIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY

0303200053 ®QTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAl KAYZIMA

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD
APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYMNPOY

0303200056 TEAH KAI TEAH YAATOZ

2YMBOYAIO YAATOMNP.AEYKQZIAZ
AHMOZ ATAANTZIAZ

0303200502 ENTOMIA EKMNAIAEYZH

DENAN LTD

0303200583 ArOPA YMNHPEZION

NEO®YTOY KYPIAKOZ

0303201052 THAE®QNIKA TEAH & THAETPA®GHMATA

APXH THAENIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY

0303201053 ®QTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAl KAYZIMA

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYMNPOY

0303201055 ENOIKIA

AAMIANOY POAOYAA
ZEPA®EIM ANTQNIA

TZIQOPTZHZ KYPIAKOX
EPQTOKPITOY EAENH

0303204052 THAE®QNIKA TEAH & THAETPA®HMAT

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYMPOY

0303204055 ENOIKIA

G.A. LYSIOTIS ESTATE COMPANY LTD

AXNIQTHZ N. ANAPEAZ

0303205052 THAE®QNIKA TEAH & THAETPAOHMAT

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYMPOY

0303205055 ENOIKIA

XPIZTOPINHZ MAPIOZ
2IAMTANH EAENA

0303205227 TPO®H

MAYPOMOYZTAKOY MEATMQ
AYZANAPOY IMEATA

0303206055 ENOIKIA

XPYZOXTOMOY =ZENIA

0403200393 IXEA ANTIMETQMIZ TOZIKOEZAPTHZ

MAFAATHX EYHZ

ELINCOU DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
ZENIOX FEQPTIOZ

A. MICHAEL TRIMMINGS LTD

18.369,21

86.345,10
66.774,48

28.548,20
6.300,00

6.878,20

8.360,00

8.947,38

5.670,89

19.305,83
25.698,94
13.488,01
12.000,00

6.638,73

11.400,00
10.047,00

7.418,64

22.175,90
31.466,04

8.471,40
7.138,60

8.760,00

35.190,00
28.512,40
21.646,56
21.430,08



